1
Ordering Guide
DCX™ Series - Top Terminal Battery Disconnect
Step 1. Select DCX™ Series Model Configuration
Model Configurations - Switch Only Versions; No Current Limiting
Customer Ref. Part Number Rating Shunt Qty.
C016-1001-10 400A •
C016-1003-10 600A •
C016-1005-10 800A •
C016-1007-10 1000A •
C016-1009-10 1200A •
Model Configurations - Magnetic Trip Versions
Customer Ref. Part Number Rating Shunt Qty.
C016-198-10 400A •
C016-195-10 600A •
C016-199-10 800A •
C016-196-10 1000A •
C016-207-10 1200A •
Step 2. Select DCX™ Series Mounting Bracket Kit
DCX Series Mounting Bracket Kits - For EnerSys® Batteries - UBC Racks
Customer Ref. Part Number Applicable Battery System 3x8 Config. 4x6 Config. Qty.
C016-2314-10 DDMP50-17 •